
Team Faults
Style 
Pen Total

Team 
Place Qualifier

Thorngrove School 0 17.5 0 1st Q
Piper 12 5.5 12
Rocky 0 6 0
Irish Cracker Jack 0 6 0
Sky 0 8 0

No. Horse School Faults
Style 
Pen Total

Indv 
Place Qualifier

164 Freddy Malvern St James 0 8.5 0 1st Q
167 Bryngaer Eleri Beaudesert Park 0 8.25 0 2nd Q
161 Sky Nell Rushall 0 8 0 3rd Q
162 Patch Wycliffe College 0 6.5 0 4th Q
170 Tinkerbell Hatherop Castle 4 6.25 4 5th Q
300 Rocky Terra Nova 0 6 0 6th Q
299 Irish Cracker Jack Malvern St James 0 6 0 6th Q
163 King puck Terra Nova 0 5.5 0 8th
169 Mighty Mickey The Downs School (Wraxall) 0 5.25 0
172 Merlin Harrodian 0 5.25 0
166 Broughton Jamiroquai Gorsley Goffs Primary 0 5 0
159 Piper Wycliffe College 12 5.5 12
171 Robbie Hatherop Castle 12 5 12

Class 1 - Grass Roots 40cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 1 40cm



Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Team 
Place Qualifier

Gorsley Goffs Primary 0 84.52 0 0 1st Q
Bobby 0 21.17 0 0
Broughton Jamiroquai 0 40.49 0 0
Dude 0 22.86 0 0
Thorngrove School 0 110.06 0 0 2nd Q
Rocky 0 37.90 0 0
Piper 0 39.19 0 0
Sky 0 32.97 0 0
Beaudesert Park 4 127.22 0 4 3rd Q
Bryngaer Eleri 4 26.69 0 4
Strattonstown Samuel 0 48.85 0 0
Magic 0 51.68 0 0

No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Indv 
Place Qualifier

174 Bobby Gorsley Goffs Primary 0 21.17 0 0 1st Q
175 Dude Gorsley Goffs Primary 0 22.86 0 0 2nd Q
188 Honey Eldersfield Lawn CE Primary 0 26 0 0 3rd Q
189 Jimmy* Dormer House School 0 26.11 0 0 4th Q
164 Freddy Malvern St James 0 26.86 0 0 5th Q
187 Ready Freddie Go Woodmancote School 0 29.02 0 0 6th Q
191 Raemoir Perpignan West Hill Park 0 29.41 0 0 7th
161 Sky Thorngrove 0 32.97 0 0 8th
160 Irish Cracker Jack Elstree School 0 35.35 0 0
300 Rocky Thorngrove 0 37.9 0 0
186 Pocket Rocket Woodmancote School 0 38.27 0 0
159 Piper Thorngrove 0 39.19 0 0
166 Broughton Jamiroquai Gorsley Goffs Primary 0 40.49 0 0
163 King puck Terra Nova 0 41.44 0 0
178 Strattonstown Samuel Beaudesert Park School 0 48.85 0 0
179 Magic Beaudesert Park School 0 51.68 0 0
176 Blaenpentre Poppy Anna Gorsley Goffs Primary 4 22.01 0 4
183 Smokey Cleeve 4 24.76 0 4
167 Bryngaer Eleri Beaudesert Park School 4 26.69 0 4
184 My Perfect Puzzle Terra Nova 4 28.63 0 4
169 Mighty Mickey The Downs School (Wraxall) E E E E
185 Riley Trinity School E E E E
170 Tinkerbell Hatherop Castle R R R R
*Special style prize awarded

Class 2 - Grass Roots 50cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 2 50cm



Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total W  

Team 
Place Qualifier

Beaudesert Park School 0 93.74 0 0 1st Q
Bryngaer Eleri 0 26.36 0 0
Strattonstown Samuel 0 38.42 0 0
Janton Tiny Tim 0 28.96 0 0
Kingswood Prep School 12 100.11 0 12 2nd Q
Dreamy 12 35.81 0 12
Bubbles 0 34.13 0 0
Foxy 0 30.17 0 0

No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total W  

Indv 
Place Qualifier

176 Blaenpentre Poppy Anna Gorsley Goffs Primary School 0 22.74 0 0 1st Q
195 Scrumpy Surprise Stroud High School 0 23.27 0 0 2nd Q
183 Smokey Cleeve 0 24.76 0 0 3rd Q
198 Tyan Misty Heather* Malborough St Mary's 0 25.66 0 0 4th Q
189 Jimmy Dormer House School 0 25.61 0 0 5th Q
175 Dude Gorsley Goffs Primary School 0 25.88 0 0 6th Q
167 Bryngaer Eleri Beaudesert Park School 0 26.36 0 0 7th
187 Ready Freddie Go Woodmancote School 0 27.66 0 0 8th
188 Honey Eldersfield Lawn CE Primary 0 27.7 0 0
184 My Perfect Puzzle Terra Nova 0 27.98 0 0
192 Janton Tiny Tim Beaudesert Park School 0 28.96 0 0
194 James Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 30.13 0 0
182 Foxy Kingswood Prep School 0 30.17 0 0
160 Irish Cracker Jack Elstree School 0 30.37 0 0
193 Cameron Sidcot 0 32.53 0 0
196 Honey Pinewood 0 32.72 0 0
181 Bubbles Kingswood Prep School 0 34.13 0 0
162 Sky Thorngrove 0 37.13 0 0
178 Strattonstown Samuel Beaudesert Park School 0 38.42 0 0
164 Freddy Malvern St James 4 30.15 0 4
300 Rocky Thorngrove 4 48.63 0 4
180 Dreamy Kingswood Prep School 12 35.81 0 12
185 Riley Trinity School E E E E
186 Pocket Rocket Woodmancote School E E E E
*Special style prize awarded

Class 3 - Grass Roots 60cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 3 60cm



Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Team 
Place Qualifier

Kingswood Prep School 4 97.68 0 4 1st Q
Dreamy 4 31.02 0 4
Bubbles 0 34.31 0 0
Foxy 0 32.35 0 0

No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Indv 
Place Qualifier

184 My Perfect Puzzle Terra Nova 0 23.97 0 0 1st= Q
195 Scrumpy Surprise Stroud High School 0 23.97 0 0 1st= Q
188 Honey Eldersfield Lawn CE Primary 0 26.97 0 0 3rd Q
198 Tyan Misty Heather Malborough St Mary's 0 27.42 0 0 4th Q
205 Merlin Pembridge Hall 0 27.82 0 0 5th Q
200 Hot Chocolate Katharine Lady Berkeley's 0 29.08 0 0 6th Q
193 Cameron* Sidcot 0 29.11 0 0 7th
206 Rainbow Lady West Hill Park 0 29.66 0 0 8th
194 James Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 29.7 0 0
196 Honey Pinewood 0 31.2 0 0
182 Foxy Kingswood Prep School 0 32.35 0 0
181 Bubbles Kingswood Prep School 0 34.31 0 0
201 Silverspring Florence Westonbirt School 0 35.18 0 0
199 Bryn Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 36.05 0 0
203 Sparkie Dormer House School 0 37.07 0 0
202 Lashes St Edwards 0 39.5 0 0
180 Dreamy Kingswood Prep School 4 31.02 0 4
207 Highwood Surprise St Augustins 4 50.32 0 4
192 Janton Tiny Tim Beaudesert Park School 12 27.9 0 12
204 Merlin Spot the Dot Dormer House School E E E E
*Special style prize awarded

Class 4 - Grass Roots 70cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 4 70cm



No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Indv. 
Place

205 Merlin Pembridgehall 0 23.11 0 0 1st
192 Janton Tiny Tim Beaudesert Park School 0 35.77 0 0 2nd
201 Silverspring Florence Westonbirt School 4 32.18 0 4 3rd
199 Bryn* Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 3526 0 4 4th
204 Merlin Spot the Dot Dormer House School 8 39.43 0 8 5th
207 Highwood Surprise St Augustins 8 40.87 0 8 6th
194 James Cheltenham Ladies' College 12 24.38 0 12 7th
203 Sparkie Dormer House School E E E E
206 Rainbow Lady West Hill Park E E E E
*Special style prize awarded

Class 5 - Grass Roots  75cm Individual

Class 5 75cm



Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Team 
Place Qual.

CQ Championship Beaudesert Green 0 67.33 0 0 1st CQ
PQ Plate Millie 0 22.92 0 0

Forest Sweeping Vision 0 24.19 0 0
Phoenix 0 23.3 0 0
Salsa 0 21.11 0 0
Beaudesert White 0 71.2 0 0 2nd CQ
Miracos Thunderstorm 0 22.35 0 0
Ducky 0 23.31 0 0
Bonjour Belle 4 24.09 0 4
Hooray Henry 0 25.54 0 0
The CLC Swifts 0 91.78 0 0 3rd PQ
Hayestown Warrior 0 33.97 0 0
Dewberry 0 30.81 0 0
Ballingaddy Lad 0 27 0 0
Badger 4 27.26 0 4
Brockhurst & Marlston House 0 110.19 0 0 4th PQ
Tugannan Bobby 0 35.48 0 0
Van the man 0 40.33 0 0
Jumping Jack Flash 0 34.38 0 0
St John's Red 4 85.31 0 4 5th PQ
Bagshot Tom 4 25.82 0 4
Eddie 0 32.55 0 0
Legend's Moon 0 26.94 0 0
Primitive Faerie Dust 4 35.22 0 4
Katharine Lady Berkeley's 4 101.5 0 4 6th PQ
Miss Mouse 4 37.25 0 4
Scooby 0 38.02 0 0
Reggie 4 34.12 0 4
Milly 0 29.36 0 0
St Hugh's Blue 8 104.18 0 8
Westide Donegal Mirah 0 37.48 0 0
Diptford Stardust 0 33.34 0 0
Gale Force 8 33.36 0 8
Malmesbury 12 78.16 0 12
Espree 4 21.75 0 4
Cynheidrefawr Flashy Flynn 4 28 0 4
Lady 4 28.41 0 4
Nuala 8 36.07 0 8

Class 6 - National Schools 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 6 70-75cm



No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total

Indv 
Place Qual.

260 DIDI John Kyrle High School 0 20.33 0 0 1st CQ
211 Salsa Beaudesert Park School 0 21.11 0 0 2nd CQ
240 In the Spotlight The Cotswold School 0 21.34 0 0 3rd PQ
235 Miracos Thunderstorm Beaudesert Park School 0 22.35 0 0 4th PQ
250 Little Boots Trinity School 0 22.5 0 0 5th PQ
256 Pointy South Hampstead High School 0 22.87 0 0 6th PQ
208 Millie Beaudesert Park School 0 22.92 0 0 7th
246 Mystic Fancy St Gabriel's 0 23.25 0 0 8th
210 Phoenix Beaudesert Park School 0 23.3 0 0 9th
236 Ducky Beaudesert Park School 0 23.31 0 0
209 Forest Sweeping Vision Beaudesert Park School 0 24.19 0 0
298 Mouse Winchcombe 0 24.91 0 0
238 Hooray Henry Beaudesert Park School 0 25.54 0 0
270 Shamrock CK Ribston Hall High School 0 25.82 0 0
190 Alan Hatherop Castle 0 25.89 0 0
244 Blue cross puzlze Farmors Acadamy 0 26.42 0 0
218 Legend's Moon St John's Marlborough 0 26.94 0 0
222 Ballingaddy Lad Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 27 0 0
258 Jacks Fortune Malborough St Mary's 0 28.24 0 0
242 Ben Ribston Hall High School 0 28.59 0 0
259 Farriers Blue Print St Sampsons CE Primary 0 29.04 0 0
234 Milly Katharine Lady Berkeley's 0 29.36 0 0
257 Renkum Roadrunner Hanley Castle High School 0 29.88 0 0
221 Dewberry Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 30.81 0 0
217 Eddie St John's Marlborough 0 32.55 0 0
228 Diptford Stardust St Hugh's 0 33.34 0 0
261 Annie The Cotswold School 0 33.53 0 0
220 Hayestown Warrior Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 33.97 0 0
226 Jumping Jack Flash Brockhurst & Marlston House 0 34.38 0 0
241 Bancha Lady John Kyrle High School 0 35.24 0 0
224 Tugannan Bobby Brockhurst & Marlston House 0 35.48 0 0
227 Westide Donegal Mirah St Hugh's 0 37.48 0 0
253 Fernvill Ollie Stroud High School 0 37.73 0 0
232 Scooby Katharine Lady Berkeley's 0 38.02 0 0
243 Hewie Wycliffe College 0 39.43 0 0
225 Van the man Brockhurst & Marlston House 0 40.33 0 0
251 Bay Hill Cotswold School 0 45.26 0 0
254 Paddy Pinewood 0 48.21 0 0
239 Bobby John Kyrle High School 4 20.25 0 4
212 Espree Malmesbury 4 21.75 0 4
247 Goldie High March Beaconsfield 4 22.37 0 4
297 Quest Winchcombe 4 22.63 0 4
237 Bonjour Belle Beaudesert Park School 4 24.09 0 4
216 Bagshot Tom St John's Marlborough 4 25.82 0 4
223 Badger Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 27.26 0 4

Class 6 70-75cm



213 Cynheidrefawr Flashy Flynn Malmesbury 4 28 0 4
214 Lady Malmesbury 4 28.41 0 4
255 Henry Dormer House School 4 33.43 0 4
233 Reggie Katharine Lady Berkeley's 4 34.12 0 4
219 Primitive Faerie Dust St John's Marlborough 4 35.22 0 4
231 Miss Mouse Katharine Lady Berkeley's 4 37.25 0 4
249 Vicarshill Ben Tudor Hall School 4 44.4 0 4
229 Gale Force St Hugh's 8 33.36 0 8
215 Nuala Malmesbury 8 36.07 0 8

Class 6 70-75cm



Team Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total C

Team 
Place Qual.

CQ Championship Beaudesert White 0 81.26 0 0 1st CQ
PQ Plate Millie R R R R

Ducky 0 26.57 0 0
Bonjour Belle 0 23.85 0 0
Hooray Henry 0 30.84 0 0
The CLC Swallows 4 89.42 0 4 2nd PQ
Dewberry 0 31.41 0 0
Badger 0 27.71 0 0
Ballingaddy Lad 8 29.42 0 8
Hayestown Warrior 4 30.3 0 4
Beaudesert Green 8 88.66 0 8 3rd PQ
Miracos Thunderstorm 4 28.39 0 4
Salsa 0 24.46 0 0
Forest Sweeping Vision 4 35.87 0 4
Phoenix 8 24.9 0 8
St John's Red 8 90.24 0 8 4th
Bagshot Tom 0 24.65 0 0
Eddie 4 33.98 0 4
Legend's Moon 4 37.75 0 4
Primitive Faerie Dust 4 31.61 0 4
Farmors Acadamy 8 98.27 0 8 5th
Blue cross puzlze 16 26.48 0 16
Brynoer Midnight Express 4 37.63 0 4
My Alfie 0 33.97 0 0
PLS Sherlock 4 26.67 0 4
Brockhurst & Marlston House 16 101.82 0 16 6th
Tugannan Bobby 4 35.11 0 4
Van the man 8 36.63 0 8
Jumping Jack Flash 4 30.08 0 4
Hanley Castle High School 20 84.97 0 20
Supreme Cindy 0 26.63 0 0
Taffy Lou 8 27.4 0 8
Horse 12 30.94 0 12
Ace of Spades 1000 0 0 1000
Malmesbury 28 91.19 0 28
Espree 4 22.91 0 4
Cynheidrefawr Flashy Flynn 12 27.85 0 12
Lady 12 40.43 0 12

Class 7 - National Schools 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Class 7 80-85cm



No. Horse School Faults Time
Time 
Pen Total C

Indv 
Place Qual.

261 Annie The Cotswold School 0 22.04 0 0 1st CQ
250 Little Boots Trinity School 0 23.14 0 0 2nd PQ
237 Bonjour Belle Beaudesert Park School 0 23.85 0 0 3rd PQ
211 Salsa Beaudesert Park School 0 24.46 0 0 4th
216 Bagshot Tom St John's Marlborough 0 24.65 0 0 5th
236 Ducky Beaudesert Park School 0 26.57 0 0 6th
265 Supreme Cindy Hanley Castle High School 0 26.63 0 0 7th
223 Badger Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 27.71 0 0 8th
247 Goldie High March Beaconsfield 0 28.05 0 0
259 Farriers Blue Print St Sampsons CE Primary 0 29.44 0 0
238 Hooray Henry Beaudesert Park School 0 30.84 0 0
221 Dewberry Cheltenham Ladies' College 0 31.41 0 0
242 Ben Ribston Hall High School 0 32.29 0 0
263 My Alfie Farmors Acadamy 0 33.97 0 0
241 Bancha Lady John Kyrle High School 0 36.76 0 0
249 Vicarshill Ben Tudor Hall School 0 40.46 0 0
260 DIDI John Kyrle High School 4 20.27 0 4
239 Bobby John Kyrle High School 4 22.04 0 4
212 Espree Malmesbury 4 22.91 0 4
258 Jacks Fortune Malborough St Mary's 4 24.98 0 4
256 Pointy South Hampstead High School 4 26.56 0 4
264 PLS Sherlock Farmors Acadamy 4 26.67 0 4
235 Miracos Thunderstorm Beaudesert Park School 4 28.39 0 4
226 Jumping Jack Flash Brockhurst & Marlston House 4 30.08 0 4
220 Hayestown Warrior Cheltenham Ladies' College 4 30.3 0 4
219 Primitive Faerie Dust St John's Marlborough 4 31.61 0 4
217 Eddie St John's Marlborough 4 33.98 0 4
224 Tugannan Bobby Brockhurst & Marlston House 4 35.11 0 4
209 Forest Sweeping Vision Beaudesert Park School 4 35.87 0 4
262 Brynoer Midnight Express Farmors Acadamy 4 37.63 0 4
218 Legend's Moon St John's Marlborough 4 37.75 0 4
210 Phoenix Beaudesert Park School 8 24.9 0 8
296 Taffy Lou Hanley Castle High School 8 27.4 0 8
222 Ballingaddy Lad Cheltenham Ladies' College 8 29.42 0 8
225 Van the man Brockhurst & Marlston House 8 36.63 0 8
243 Hewie Wycliffe College 8 36.95 0 8
213 Cynheidrefawr Flashy Flynn Malmesbury 12 27.85 0 12
266 Horse Hanley Castle High School 12 30.94 0 12
214 Lady Malmesbury 12 40.43 0 12
244 Blue cross puzlze Farmors Acadamy 16 26.48 0 16
208 Millie Beaudesert Park School R R R R
267 Ace of Spades Hanley Castle High School E E E E
246 Mystic Fancy St Gabriel's E E E E
269 King Kingswood School E E E E
255 Henry Dormer House School E E E E

Class 7 80-85cm
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